
TERM

Thur 04 September 2025 Fri 24 October 2025

Mon 03 November 2025 Fri 19 December 2025

Mon 05 January 2026 Fri 13 February 2026

Mon 23 February 2026 Wed 01 April 2026

Mon 20 April 2026 Fri 22 May 2026

Mon 01 June 2026 Mon 20 July 2026

Monday 4th May is a Bank holiday

Early Years providers do not follow Bristol City Council term dates as the Free 

Early Education Entitlement only covers 38 weeks of the year.  Therefore providers can  set their own 

term dates which we usually try to line up with the school holidays.

St Bonaventure's Pre-School Term dates for
September 2025 - July 2026

START END

Autumn 2025

Spring 2026

Summer 2026




